Product Data Sheet: Earth Entry Rods

Lt

FS 16 1500 STTZN (483 150)

Figure without obligation

Type
Part No.
Material

Standard
Diameter @
Length (1)
Weight

Customs tariff number (Comb. Nomenclature EU)

GTIN
PU

T 1

il

FS 16 1500 STTZN

483 150
St/itZn

EN 62561-2
16 mm
1500 mm
2,4 kg
85389099
4013364019492
10 pc(s)

i

We reserve the right to introduce changes in performance, configuration and technology, dimensions, weights and materials in the course of technical progress. The figures are shown without obligation.
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